



Certificate of Insurance

Congratulations ! You are now protected. Life is easier when you are worry free.
Thank you for having confidence in us to protect you throughout your life's journeys and adventures.

Tune Protect Travel Visit Assurance

Policy No.	T2P-2020-AE2B2BVA-0001567	Issue Date	2020-08-05
Area of Travel	United Arab Emirates	Plan Type	Inbound, Gold (Covid Plus)
Departure Date	2020-08-06	Return Date	2020-08-16
Validity	11 Day(s) (Return)		

No.	Insured Name	Gender	DOB	Nationality
1.	JAMES MWANGI KAMAU	M	1987-07-26	Kenyan

Type of Benefits



Emergency Medical Evacuation
Up to USD 5,000



Accidental & Sickness Medical Reimbursement
Up to USD 15,000



Repatriation of Mortal Remains
Up to USD 5,000

Terms and conditions apply

1. Tune Protect Travel Visit Assurance shall not be subject to assignment, change, upgrade and/or refund.
2. Inbound coverage starts upon arrival into country of destination.
3. For Covid-19 related claims, up to 50% sublimit for accidental and medical reimbursement limit with an excess fee of USD 100. 5% Excess is applicable for all sections except Section 2A.
4. In the event of hospitalization, the Covered Person or treating hospital is required to contact the assigned Emergency Assistance within 24 hours of admission and the Insured Person or treating hospital must receive an acknowledgement on the coverage
5. Pre-existing medical conditions are excluded as stated in the General Exclusions Section of the Policy Wording.
6. The Insured/ Claimant will need to submit the claim within thirty (30) days from the incident.
7. For Medical Claims, original document is mandatory for claim evaluation, failing to submit will result in rejection of claim. The Insured/ Claimant has maximum of ninety (90) Days to submit all supporting documents of the incident after submission of claim request.
8. The Insured Person is required to pay Excess of USD 100.00 and only applicable for Accidental & Sickness Medical Reimbursement.
9. Free coverage is afforded for one (1) accompanying named Infant per Insured Person. Benefits applicable are 10% of the limits stated above
10. I/Holder of the Policy hereby agree to the Terms & Conditions of this Certificate of Insurance and the benefits/ coverages.

Underwritten by
Union Insurance Company P.S.C



الاتحاد للتأمين
UNIONINSURANCE

P.S.C, 12th & 13th Floor, Single Business Tower Business Bay P.O Box: 119227, Dubai, UAE

Protection Made Easy

tuneprotect.com/emeia

Facilitator of Travel Insurance



TRAVEL Visit
Assurance

Policy Wording

[Download Now](#)

Claim

[Submit Your Claim Online](#)

General Enquiry

travelassurance@tuneprotect.com

Emergency Assistance

Middle East

+971 4361 9210

(English & Arabic)

US & Canada

+178 6472 7700

(English, French & Arabic)

Europe/North Africa

+441 786 310 605

(English, French & Arabic)

Indian Subcontinent

+911 244 688 488

(English & Arabic)



Underwritten by
Union Insurance Company P.S.C



الاتحاد للتأمين
UNIONINSURANCE



P.S.C, 12th & 13th Floor, Single Business Tower Business Bay P.O Box: 119227, Dubai, UAE

Protection Made Easy

tuneprotect.com/emeia

Facilitator of Travel Insurance